	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  2 > 2036-47-B9
	2036-47-B9 (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            2036-47-B9
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.98325 (This price is for reference only)
		 2036-47-B9 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    2036-47-B9  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
N-700AACLL2X2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 4.8V 700MAH NICAD
CCA27-36-00 Vector Electronics  CARD RACK COMPACT PCI 3UX12X7.4
1422E24F Hammond Manufacturing  CABINET STEEL 24.7X60.1X72.1 GR
HN4FM727224 Hammond Manufacturing  N4 3-PT DBL DOOR FLOORMOUNT
SH564S4S36 Conxall/Switchcraft  SHIELDED DC MICRO-MIZER
1521821 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS M8 PLUG-WIRE 3M
415-0026-048 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA/SMA-RA 48" RG-178
6828247-3 TE Connectivity  CA,SM,MTRJ-SC
3-6754272-3 TE Connectivity  CA,62.5,12F,OFNP,MPO
04-002-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 4POS .100 JUMPER 2 INCH
050R4-152B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 4POS 0.5MM 6"
0152670335 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 51 TYPE
0982670444 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 30 TYPE D 28POS
0210200324 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 5" 0.50MM 30POS
0150201199 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 203 TYPEA 47POS
H2BXT-10104-G6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3049G/X 4"
09473636025 Harting  RJI 2X PP PCRAIOVERM 22/7PCRA
6A24-B0421-022.0-0 3M  QSFP-CX4 DDR 4CH PLENUM OM2 22M
S522-03M Tripp Lite  4XINFINIBAND TO 4XINFINIBAND
800-1803-0-SVT0-BL-00100 CNC Tech  CORD PWR R/A FEMALE-OPEN END 1M
M3CMK-4006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC40K/MC40G/MCG40K
89083.35.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  12/3 ULTRA FLEX SEOOW 250' BLK
3600B/20 100 3M  CABLE 20 COND 100FT SHLD TWST PR
1550 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BLUE 100'
1778480000 Weidmuller  CABLE GLAND W/GRIP M25 BRASS
T120S0K2 HellermannTyton  HEAVY DUTY TIE 8.9"L 120LB BLACK
1485DW1 Hammond Manufacturing  WIREWAY CUT-OFF FITT LAY-IN 6X6"
CMG6-1RLSG4-32376-40-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELHK11-33195-57-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IALHK11-1RS4-37695-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
H25030-3CR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 30A CHASSIS
R25100-1COR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOK CART 250V 100A CHASSIS
39613150000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 125VAC 3.15A RADIAL
0215.125MXBP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC HBC 5X20 CC 125MA
TR2/C517-3-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3A 250V FAST GLASS AXL
0031.8316 Schurter Inc  FUSE 800MA 250VAC 5X20 FAST
2028-35-CLF Bourns Inc.  GAS TUBE 8.0X10MM 30KA 350V RADI
T10B180B Littelfuse Inc  THYRISTR SIBOD 180V 100A DO201AD
V68MLA1206NH Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 76V 180A 1206
100-600 Apem Inc.  VM DESKTOP USB MULTIFUNC CONT
	2036-47-B9  keywords
	    	2036-47-B9
	2036-47-B9  Bourns Inc.
	2036-47-B9  pdf
	2036-47-B9  datasheet
	2036-47-B9  price
	2036-47-B9  distributor
	electronic components 2036-47-B9
	2036-47-B9  Circuit Protection
	2036-47-B9  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	2036-47-B9  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
	2036-47-B9
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .